Data Sheet
HTV 5DT / HTV 10DT /
HTV 30DT / HTV 50DT V3.0
Vickers hardness testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 278
Fully Automatic Vickers Hardness Tester
>> Automatic Vickers hardness tester adopts the integrated design
of panel computer with Windows 7 operating system. CCD image

HV 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5
HV 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4
HV 10 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HV 20 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HV 30 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
HV 50 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
HV 100 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
1) When the indentation diagonal length is less than 0.020 mm, the table does not display the value.
2) For intermediate values, the maximum allowable error can be obtained by interpolation.
3) About the Micro Hardness Tester value in the table is 0.001mm or indentation diagonal length of the average of 2% of the maximum
permissible error given, please select the bigger.
Vickers hardness testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 279
Standard accessories
Model Description Q.ty
VT-10XOB 10x objective 1 pc
VT-20XOB 20x objective 1 pc
VT-40XOB 40x objective 1 pc
VI-136 Diamond Vickers indenter 1 pc
VT-MCTT110 Motorized cross test table
110x110mm 1 pc
HB-400500HV5 Hardness block 400-500 HV5 1 pc
HB-700800HV1 Hardness block 700-800 HV1 1 pc
VT-EXTCSC External touch screen 1 pc
VT-HL1520 Halogen lamp 12V, 15-20W 1 pc
VT-4RS Horizontal regulating screw 4 pcs
VT-LV Spirit level 1 pc
VT-TSRC Touch screen remote control 1 pc
VT-TP Touch pen 1 pc
VT-MSE Mouse 1 pc
VT-SKUSB USB storage key 1 pc
VT-PC Power cable 1 pc
VT-SK Service keys 1 set
VT-ADC Anti-dust cover 1 pc
Optional accessories
Model Description
VT-CTT100100 Cross test table 100x100mm
VT-DCTT120120 Digital cross test table 120x120mm
VT-FLCTT7680 Flat clamping test table 76x80mm
VT-TSTT76 Thin specimen test table ø 76mm
VT-FICTT60 Filament clamping test table ø 60mm
VT-LTT108 Large plane test table ø 108mm
VT-VTT40 V-shaped test table ø 40mm
VT-WB Work bench
VT-EXPR External printer
Vickers hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-V0.2/200-750 200-750 HV0.2 (HTV 5DT V3.0, HTV 10DT V3.0)
HB-V0.3/200-750 200-750 HV0.3 (HTV 5DT V3.0, HTV 10DT V3.0, HTV 30DT V3.0)
HB-V0.5/200-750 200-750 HV0.5
HB-V1/200-750 200-750 HV1
HB-V2/175-750 175-750 HV2
HB-V3/175-750 175-750 HV3
HB-V5/175-750 175-750 HV5
HB-V10/175-750 175-750 HV10 (HTV 10DT V3.0, HTV 30DT V3.0, HTV 50DT V3.0)
HB-V20/175-750 175-750 HV20 (HTV 30DT V3.0, HTV 50DT V3.0)
HB-V30/175-750 175-750 HV30 (HTV 30DT V3.0, HTV 50DT V3.0)
HB-V50/175-750 175-750 HV50 (HTV 50DT V3.0)
Model HTV 5DT/HTV 10DT/HTV 30DT/HTV 50DT V3.0
Test force control Load cell closed loop - Load electronic controlled
Load selection Touch screen control panel
Main loads